
{r*{WqiffiWi renrmqnrc
fuqksret rrgcr 3Trdrr.6T Fnfir {ienr

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL
An Autonornous Institution of the Uniaersity Grants Commission

76n 1rn"u/toe Go**i'//ee of t6n

Xo /io, o,[ Z t 
" 

es s m en / on d Z c..n drl o /ion G o, n 
", 
f

on /,6e recom.rnnrdo/ran of /6e /rty apporn/ed

Rnn. 7no* ,t pfeotnd lo dnr,fore /6e

9r r., ernm en / 9rrtt G of[ege
Tn o" !3 6 

"p 
o { Xo.6o, 3 n.6orn

affr' [r' a / e d / o 33 o r,{ o / u [[o.6 7) i' tf , o u i dy o foy o, 97h d€y o ?, o d. 
" 
6 o "

Do/e ; 7efirrary /0, 2oor

9"tredr'led
-+al /.6e YJ fnun.[.

i''*)::;,' -. ;--,- -:. --. J .a. '
- Z /^rV/
-_"i,*,.,;.r--:9r{

- t r'l-J-
o This certification is valid for a period of liae years with effect from February 70,20{J7
o An institutional score (0,r0) in the range of 5560 denotes C grade, 60-6$'C'grade, 65-70-C'- grade,

T&Ta- B gnde,Tl$U 8'grade, SOS}B* pade, 8190- A gradg 9&9FA' grade, 9ilfiLA" grade
(upper limits erclusive)

Dr.ec/o,



QuatityProfile
Government Girls College
Near Bhopal Naka, Sehore, Madhya Pradesh

wq
Name of the Institution

Place

Itrstittrtional Score
zCW

= --.-.1.--l
IW

I

7650
=

700
= 76.50

Citeion Critcrior Score
(ci)

Weightage
(wi)

Criterion X Weightage
(Cix Wi)

I.

It.

Curricular Aspects

Teaching-learning nnd
Eanluatiotr

I lI. Research, Consultancy
and Extensiotr

lV.Infrastntchre nnd
Lenning Resources

V. Student Support and
Progressiott

W. Organisation and
Manogement

VLLHealthy Practices

75

85

75

65

70

70

75

10

40

05

15

10

10

10

750

3400

375

975

700

700

750

100 LC w = 7650

Dri'er/o.

$HEC/+1/tt5


