





राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Gertificate of Accreditation

The Executive Committee of the National Assessment and Accreditation Council on the recommendation of the duly appointed Peer Jeam is pleased to declare the

Sovernment Sirls College

Near Bhopal Naka, Sehore affiliated to Barkatullah Vishwavidyalaya, Madhya Pradesh as

Accredited

at the B' level.

Date: February 10, 2007



Director



An institutional score (%) in the range of 55-60 denotes C grade, 60-65-C grade, 65-70-C grade, 70-75-B grade, 75-80-B grade, 80-85-B grade, 85-90-A grade, 90-95-A grade, 95-100-A grade (upper limits exclusive)



Quality Profile

Name of the Institution : Government Girls College

Place : Near Bhopal Naka, Sehore, Madhya Pradesh

Criterion	Criterion Score (Ci)	Weightage (Wi)	Criterion X Weightage (Cix Wi)
I. Curricular Aspects	75	10	750
II. Teaching-learning and Evaluation	85	40	3400
III. Research, Consultancy and Extension	75	05	375
IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources	65	15	975
V. Student Support and Progression	70	10	700
VI. Organisation and Management	70	10	700
VII.Healthy Practices	75	10	750
		100	$\Sigma C_i W_i = 7650$

Institutional Score =
$$\frac{\sum C_i W_i}{\sum W_i} = \frac{7650}{100} = 76.50$$





